2017 PAXTON ARMS METROPLEX

#150351

DGC
4-17

TSSA Processed: 5/18/2017

12 gauge Winners 130 Shooters

CH NICK BOERBOON 100
RU JOHNNY DE LEON 100
3RD  NICHOLAS GODFREY 100
AAAl ROBERT ENNES 99
AAA2  JOHN CASTILLO 99
AAA3  HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99
AAl JACK DAVIS 99

AA2  CLIFF MOLLER 98
AA3  RICHARD FUNK 97
Al BRANDON STONE 99
A2 ANDREW BENSON 98
A3 ALLEN MEANS 97

A4 TOM PAVLACK 97

Bl LAUREN BURGE 99

B2 DON BOWERS 99

B3 JOHN HAUGH 99

B4 TIM HARTZOG 98

B5 REYNOLDS MCCAIN 98
C1 MURPHY MILLER 97
Cc2 JIM COOPER 97

C3 JAMES BROOKS 96

C4 JOHN DELALOYE 96

C5 HOWARD HUBER 96
D1 HANNAH WALTHALL 91
D2 JOHNNY LILLARD 89
D3 PETER CHEMELLO 89
El STEVE RICKS 95

E2 MATTHEW LOFTIS 88
E3 TRACY WALSH 82
SICH  MITCHELL ALLEN 94
JRCH NICHOLAS GODFREY 100

file:///C/Webs/TSSA%202015/Winners/2017/DGC%20Metroplex%20151031Winners.txt[5/20/2017 9:04:52 AM]



JRRU  HOUSTON DESHOTELS 99

JR3 LAUREN BURGE 99
JR11 BRANDON STONE 99
CLCH BRYAN STONE 95
CLRU RYKER TORTI 95
TSCH NICK BOERBOON 100
TSRU BRYAN STONE 95
TS3 RYKER TORTI 95
TS11  MICHAEL LEE 94
SUCH BRANDON CADE 98
SURU TIM HARTZOG 98
SU3  DOUGLAS KYLE 96
SU11 DAVE JENNER 95
SSCH JOHNNY DE LEON 100
SSRU WOODY ANDERSON 96
SS3  JACK DAVIS 99

SS11  RAN DAVIS 98
SRCH ROBERT ENNES 99
SRRU  JOHN CASTILLO 99
SR3 CLIFF MOLLER 98
SR11 REYNOLDS MCCAIN 98
VTCH JOHN HAUGH 99
VTRU  ALLEN MEANS 97
VT3 RUSS MEYER 97
VT11l JIM COOPER 97
SVCH  WILLIAM DUNKUM 95
SVRU JIM FINCH 91

SV3 WCHILL 89

SV1l RAY MCCOY 97
LYCH LAUREN BURGE 99
LYRU LAURIE COPP 97
LY3 DAWN WEHRHEIM 94
LY11l LINDSAY PLESKO 93
MLCH MICHAEL LEE 94
RMCH ROBERT ENNES 99
RMRU  ALLEN MEANS 97
RM3 VAN BOERNER 97
RM11 CLARK HARTNESS 95
20 gauge Winners 127 Shooters
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CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

D1
D2
D3

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11

CLCH
CLRU

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3
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NICHOLAS GODFREY
HOUSTON DESHOTELS
LAUREN BURGE
ROBERT PAXTON
KEVIN MONTELEONE
ROBERT ENNES
VAN BOERNER

WOODY ANDERSON
GLENN ULBRICH
ANDREW BENSON
TROY BEHRENS

DONNIE HARRIS
BILL MCCRARY
RON GUTHRIE

M LANCE PHILLIPS
MURPHY MILLER

JIM COOPER

JOHN SCHMISSEUR
JOHNNY DE LEON

L W ROCKY GOODMAN
RICHARD PYLE

LLOYD KING
HANNAH WALTHALL
SCOTT DARRAGH
JOHNNY LILLARD
DON MILLER

MATTHEW LOFTIS
DARRIN KOGA
JOHN MCKINNEY

MITCHELL ALLEN

NICHOLAS GODFREY

NICK BROWN
LAUREN BURGE
ANDREW BENSON

RYKER TORTI
BRYAN STONE

NICK BOERBOON

MICHAEL LEE
DARRIN KOGA
RYKER TORTI

TROY BEHRENS
LLOYD KING
JOHN SCHMISSEUR

100
100
100
100
100
100
99

99
98
98
98

99
98

98

98
97

96
96
95

95

97

96
95
95

95

94

93

84

90

100
92
100
98

92
92

99
98
93
92

98
97
96



Su1ll

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Svil

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11

MLCH

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11

28 gauge Winners

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3
AAA4

AAl
AA2
AA3
AA4
AA5
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BRANDON CADE 96
RUSS MEYER 92
RON GUTHRIE 98
M LANCE PHILLIPS 98
JACK DAVIS 98
ROBERT PAXTON 100
ROBERT ENNES 100
VAN BOERNER 99
WOODY ANDERSON 99
JIM COOPER 97
ALLEN MEANS 96
DON MILLER 95
L W ROCKY GOODMAN 95
ROBERT BERRY 91
W C HILL 90
JAMES SPEER 89
JIM FINCH 88
LAUREN BURGE 100
HANNAH WALTHALL 96
DAWN WEHRHEIM 93
LAURIE COPP 92
MICHAEL LEE 98
ROBERT ENNES 100
VAN BOERNER 99
ALLEN MEANS 96
DON MILLER 95
130 Shooters
ROBERT ENNES 99
TOM SHEPHERD 99
NICK BOERBOON 98
NICHOLAS GODFREY 96
BRANDON CADE 95
ROBERT PAXTON 94
STEVE MANCINELLI 94
ANDREW BENSON 97
GREG VAN BELOIS 95
RICHARD FUNK 95
MICHAEL LEE 95
LINDSAY PLESKO 95



Al
A2
A3
A4
A5

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1
D2
D3

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11

CLCH
CLRU

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3
SUll

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
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MITCHELL ALLEN
DOUGLAS KYLE
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE
RAN DAVIS

KEVIN ARTERBURN

RAY MCCOY
JUSTIN LEE

DON BOWERS
CHARLES BEARD
BILL SINNOTT

JOHN DELALOYE

CHARLES ARMSTRONG

DON MILLER
LLOYD KING

DARRIN KOGA

SCOTT DARRAGH

DENNIS BURNHAM
MITCHELL ALLEN

ANDREW BENSON

NICHOLAS GODFREY

JUSTIN LEE

HOUSTON DESHOTELS

RYKER TORTI
BRYAN STONE

NICK BOERBOON

MICHAEL LEE
RYKER TORTI
BRYAN STONE

DOUGLAS KYLE

BRANDON CADE
TROY BEHRENS
JASON JOHNSON

GREG VAN BELOIS

RAN DAVIS
MURPHY MILLER
KEVIN ARTERBURN

ROBERT ENNES

TOM SHEPHERD
DOUGLAS TOULOUSE
KEN WRIGHT

RAYMOND RAY
JOHN DELALOYE
WOODY ANDERSON

98
96
96

95

95

94

04
92

92

93
92

91
90

83
82
82

98

97
96

94

90

95
94

98
95
95
94

96
95
93
92

95
95
90
95

99
99
96
94

94
93
93



VTI11

SVCH
SVRU
SV3
Svil

LYCH
LYRU
LY3
LY11

MLCH

RMCH
RMRU
RM3
RM11

410 bore Winners

CH
RU
3RD
AAAl
AAA2
AAA3

AAl
AA2
AA3

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5

Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

C1l
C2
C3
C4

D1
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CHARLES ARMSTRONG 92

WILLIAM DUNKUM
W C HILL
JAMES SPEER
ROBERT BERRY

LINDSAY PLESKO

LAURIE COPP
KAROYL MCCAIN
LAUREN BURGE

MICHAEL LEE

ROBERT ENNES

CLARK HARTNESS
VAN BOERNER
ALLEN MEANS

HOUSTON DESHOTELS

ANDREW BENSON

MARK WINDHAM
WOODY ANDERSON
NICK BOERBOON
JOHN CASTILLO

TOM SHEPHERD
VAN BOERNER
NICHOLAS GODFREY

MICHAEL LEE

M LANCE PHILLIPS
LAUREN BURGE
SPENCER BALL

86
85
84
83

95
89
87
86

95

99
94
92
91

125 Shooters

97
95
94
89
92
92

94
92
91

94
90
89
89

KENDALL JAROSZEWSKI 89

BO ECHOLS

TIM HARTZOG
KEN WRIGHT
JOHNNY DE LEON
RYKER TORTI

KENNETH CANNERELLI
RAY MCCOY

NICK BROWN

JOHN DELALOYE

DARRIN KOGA

94

93
92
91
90

87
86
84
83

83



D2 LLOYD KING 83

D3 STEPHEN NAEVE 81
SJICH MITCHELL ALLEN 80
JRCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 97
JRRU  ANDREW BENSON 95
JR3  NICHOLAS GODFREY 91
JR11 HAL MATTHEWS 86
CLCH RYKER TORTI 90
CLRU BRYAN STONE 73
TSCH MARK WINDHAM 94
TSRU  MICHAEL LEE 94
TS3  NICK BOERBOON 92
TS11 RYKER TORTI 90
SUCH TIM HARTZOG 93
SURU DOUGLAS KYLE 89
SU3  BRANDON CADE 88
SU1ll JOHN SCHMISSEUR 88
SSCH BO ECHOLS 94
SSRU RON GUTHRIE 92
SS3  STEVE MANCINELLI 92
SS11  RICHARD FUNK 91
SRCH TOM SHEPHERD 94
SRRU VAN BOERNER 92
SR3  KENWRIGHT 92
SR11  JOHN CASTILLO 92
VTCH RAYMOND RAY 85
VTRU  ALLEN MEANS 83
VT3  RUSS MEYER 83
VT11 JOHN DELALOYE 83
SVCH ROBERT BERRY 85
SVRU W CHILL 83

SV3  DOUGLAS TOULOUSE 89
SV11l WILLIAM DUNKUM 74
LYCH LAUREN BURGE 89
LYRU LAURIE COPP 86
LY3 DAWN WEHRHEIM 84
LY11 LINDSAY PLESKO 81
MLCH  MICHAEL LEE 94
RMCH VAN BOERNER 92
RMRU CLARK HARTNESS 88
RM3  ROBERT ENNES 84
RM11 DARRIN KOGA 83
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Doubles Winners 103 Shooters

CH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 100
RU JACK DAVIS 100

3RD  NICK BOERBOON 99
AAAl1 BRANDON CADE 99
AAA2 ROBERT PAXTON 99
AAA3 ROBERT ENNES 98
AAl  NICHOLAS GODFREY 99
AA2  JAMES BIDDLE 98
AA3  STEVE MANCINELLI 97
Al MIKE GERSCHICK 98
A2 TROY BEHRENS 97

A3 CLIFF MOLLER 97

A4 JOHNNY DE LEON 97

Bl HOWARD HUBER 96
B2 RUSS MEYER 90

B3 TOM PAVLACK 95

B4 GARY EDWARDS 95

B5 ALLEN MEANS 94

C1 HANNAH WALTHALL 95
C2 STEVE RICKS 94

C3 JIM COOPER 93

C4 JOHN DELALOYE 91

D1 BUDD EICHNER 90

D2 MARTY HERNDON 82
D3 TRACY WALSH 79
JRCH HOUSTON DESHOTELS 100
JRRU  NICHOLAS GODFREY 99
JR3  ANDREW BENSON 96
JR11 LAUREN BURGE 95
CLCH BRYAN STONE 91
TSCH NICK BOERBOON 99
TSRU BRYAN STONE 91
TS3  NICK BROWN 87
TS11 DARRIN KOGA 78
SUCH BRANDON CADE 99
SURU TROY BEHRENS 97
SU3  DOUGLAS KYLE 94
SUll TIM HARTZOG 94
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SSCH JACK DAVIS 100
SSRU MIKE GERSCHICK 98
SS3  JOHNNY DE LEON 97
SS11  STEVE MANCINELLI 97
SRCH ROBERT PAXTON 99
SRRU ROBERT ENNES 98
SR3  JAMES BIDDLE 98
SR11 CLIFF MOLLER 97
VTCH JOHN BULGER 96
VTRU ALLEN MEANS 94
VT3  JIM COOPER 93

VT1l WOODY ANDERSON 95
SVCH WILLIAM DUNKUM 91
SVRU HAL MATTHEWS 93
SV3 JAMES SPEER 82

SVl WCHILL 76

LYCH LAUREN BURGE 95
LYRU HANNAH WALTHALL 95
LY3 DAWN WEHRHEIM 87
LY11 CINDY DIMAGGIO 80
RMCH ROBERT ENNES 98
RMRU VAN BOERNER 96
RM3  ALLEN MEANS 94
RM11 JAMIE GAINES 91
HOA Winners 125 Shooters

CH NICK BOERBOON 389
RU ANDREW BENSON 388
3RD NICHOLAS GODFREY 387
AAA1 HOUSTON DESHOTELS 386
AAA2 ROBERT ENNES 382
AAA3 ROBERT PAXTON 381
AA1  TOM SHEPHERD 386
AA2 RICHARD FUNK 380
AA3 VAN BOERNER 380

Al MICHAEL LEE 381

A2 JACK DAVIS 379

A3 JOHNNY DE LEON 379
Ad BO ECHOLS 379

A5 CLIFF MOLLER 377
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Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

D1
D2
D3

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
JR3
JR11

CLCH
CLRU

TSCH
TSRU
TS3
TS11

SUCH
SURU
SU3
SUl1

SSCH
SSRU
SS3
SS11

SRCH
SRRU
SR3
SR11

VTCH
VTRU
VT3
VT11

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

JUSTIN LEE
TOM PAVLACK
DON BOWERS
KEN WRIGHT
RUSS MEYER

LLOYD KING
JOHN DELALOYE
NICK BROWN
STEVE RICKS
DON MILLER

DARRIN KOGA
RAY MCCOY
TRACY WALSH

MITCHELL ALLEN

ANDREW BENSON
NICHOLAS GODFREY
HOUSTON DESHOTELS

JUSTIN LEE

RYKER TORTI
BRYAN STONE

NICK BOERBOON

MICHAEL LEE
RYKER TORTI
MARK WINDHAM

BRANDON CADE

DOUGLAS KYLE
TIM HARTZOG
TROY BEHRENS

RICHARD FUNK

JACK DAVIS
JOHNNY DE LEON
BO ECHOLS

TOM SHEPHERD

ROBERT ENNES
ROBERT PAXTON
VAN BOERNER

ALLEN MEANS
RAYMOND RAY

WOODY ANDERSON

JOHN DELALOYE

W C HILL
ROBERT BERRY

WILLIAM DUNKUM

375

371
370
368
360

364
361
352
350
350

348
366
313

362
388

387
386

375

372
354

389
381
372
365

377
376
374
371

380
379
379
379

386
382
381

380

367
364
377
361

347

346
340
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SV11l JIMFINCH 331

LYCH LAUREN BURGE 374
LYRU LAURIE COPP 364
LY3  LINDSAY PLESKO 361
LY1l DAWN WEHRHEIM 349
MLCH  MICHAEL LEE 381
RMCH  ROBERT ENNES 382
RMRU VAN BOERNER 380
RM3  CLARK HARTNESS 371
RM11  ALLEN MEANS 367
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